
                                           Lap charts are compiled from data received via transponders placed on the cars. The information below does not reflect manual adustments (scoring decisions, transponder failures, etc)

DIRTcar UMP Late Models - A-Feature

Lap

Fin # Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

1 2 Nick Hoffman 17.281 16.990 16.834 17.060 16.988 16.975 17.518 18.129 17.748 17.463 17.315 17.586 17.403 16.786 16.756 16.814 17.255 17.781 17.355

Place 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Charge

2 7R Kent Robinson 18.009 17.581 18.166 18.169 17.345 17.235 17.134 17.250 17.331 17.709 17.827 17.499 17.742 17.165 17.511 17.008 16.867 17.374 17.654

3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

+1 +1

3 15H Jon Henry 17.933 17.892 17.481 16.858 17.057 16.969 16.782 17.476 17.573 17.966 17.183 17.299 18.421 17.266 17.670 17.391 17.312 17.528 17.253

4 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

+1 +1

4 20 Jacob Hawkins 18.371 18.037 17.715 19.993 17.445 18.561 17.624 17.762 17.157 17.027 16.855 17.155 18.534 17.544 17.584 17.188 17.508 17.364 17.350

7 5 5 6 6 6 5 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

+2 +1 +1

5 7B Jeff Babcock 19.072 18.649 18.332 18.753 17.992 18.047 17.884 18.591 17.919 17.464 16.775 18.375 19.515 17.824 17.881 17.410 17.094 17.745 17.213

9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 6 6 6 7 5 5 5 5 5 5

+1 +1 +1 +2

6 1CJ Rusty Schlenk 19.626 19.086 17.972 18.598 18.138 18.508 18.057 18.035 17.996 17.723 18.439 17.327 19.140 18.562 17.985 18.007 17.306 17.634 17.360

10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 7 6 6 6 6 6

+1 +1 +1 +1 +1

7 1N Casey Noonan 18.110 18.358 18.347 18.234 17.564 17.473 17.422 17.557 17.826 17.983 17.874 18.216 19.345 18.228 18.455 18.177 18.673 17.980 18.080

2 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 6 7 7 7 7 7

8 31 Nick Latham 19.936 19.252 19.135 18.406 18.235 18.417 18.830 18.412 18.695 18.105 17.926 18.193 20.068 19.450 18.928 18.004 18.224 18.392 18.416

11 12 11 11 11 11 11 11 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9

+1 +1 +1

9 24 Jared Bailey 19.184 19.127 18.703 18.969 18.578 18.594 18.335 18.290 18.496 18.073 18.198 18.625 19.512 18.803 18.532 18.350 18.635 18.557 18.447

8 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 8

+1 +1

10 5N Dustin Nobbe 18.715 18.856 18.103 18.193 18.089 18.133 18.253 18.810 18.135 18.599 18.931 18.523 20.508 19.158 18.386 18.509 18.265 18.503 18.866

5 7 6 5 5 5 6 6 6 7 8 8 9 9 9 9 9 9 10

+1 +1

11 5* Bryant Dickinson 20.434 19.627 19.567 19.280 19.282 19.152 18.865 18.907 19.218 18.891 18.962 20.307 19.568 19.184 19.332 18.923 18.952 19.286 19.274

14 14 13 13 13 13 13 13 12 12 12 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11

+1 +1 +1

12 4G Kody Evans 20.124 19.352 18.757 20.180 18.083 18.291 18.334 18.044 18.761 18.139 18.275

13 13 12 12 12 12 12 12 11 11 11

+1 +1

13 88 Andrew Reaume 18.651 18.754 18.810 18.687 18.437 18.880 18.957 17.746

6 6 7 7 8 9 9 9

14 95J Jerry Bowersock 19.624 19.006 24.318

12 11 14

+1

Best Lap [15]
16.756

Best Lap [17]

Saturday, April 15, 2017

16.775

Best Lap [17]

17.306

Best Lap [7]

17.422

Best Lap [23]

16.867

Best Lap [7]

16.782

Best Lap [11]

16.855

Best Lap [11]

18.865

Best Lap [8]

18.044

Best Lap [8]

17.746

Best Lap [2]

17.331

Best Lap [10]

18.073

Best Lap [5]

18.089

Best Lap [7]

19.006



                                           Lap charts are compiled from data received via transponders placed on the cars. The information below does not reflect manual adustments (scoring decisions, transponder failures, etc)

DIRTcar UMP Late Models - A-Feature

Fin # Name

1 2 Nick Hoffman
Place

Charge

2 7R Kent Robinson

3 15H Jon Henry

4 20 Jacob Hawkins

5 7B Jeff Babcock

6 1CJ Rusty Schlenk

7 1N Casey Noonan

8 31 Nick Latham

9 24 Jared Bailey

10 5N Dustin Nobbe

11 5* Bryant Dickinson

12 4G Kody Evans

13 88 Andrew Reaume

14 95J Jerry Bowersock

Best Lap [15]
16.756

Best Lap [17]

Saturday, April 15, 2017

16.775

Best Lap [17]

17.306

Best Lap [7]

17.422

Best Lap [23]

16.867

Best Lap [7]

16.782

Best Lap [11]

16.855

Best Lap [11]

18.865

Best Lap [8]

18.044

Best Lap [8]

17.746

Best Lap [2]

17.331

Best Lap [10]

18.073

Best Lap [5]

18.089

Best Lap [7]

19.006

20 21 22 23 24

17.703 17.946 17.832 17.420 17.523

1 1 1 1 1

17.161 17.790 17.915 17.319 17.374

2 2 2 2 2

17.587 18.079 17.806 17.812 17.785

3 3 3 3 3

17.588 17.630 18.295 18.362 17.665

4 4 4 4 4

17.275 17.541 18.127 17.967 17.861

5 5 5 5 5

17.546 17.522 17.410 17.874 18.049

6 6 6 6 6

18.201 17.901 18.096 18.040 18.139

7 7 7 7 7

18.165 17.787 17.622 17.331 17.563

9 8 8 8 8

+1

18.442 18.655 18.381 18.245 18.191

8 9 9 9 9

18.989 18.412 18.226 18.467 18.188

10 10 10 10 10

19.288 19.241 19.657

11 11 11


